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Lehrlinge in den Bundesländern
2017

Gesamtzahl
1. Lehrjahr

22.779

16.846

15.821

15.329

10.725

8.272

7.090

7.143

2.608

106.613

Oberösterreich

Wien

Niederösterreich

Steiermark

Tirol

Salzburg

Kärnten

Vorarlberg

Burgenland

Summe

7.093

5.590

5.001

4.696

3.348

2.579

2.286

2.243

885

33.721

Gesamt 1. Jahr
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